
Jefferson ISS Enduro Jefferson Speedway
Results of Enduro - Jefferson ISS Enduro

 
 
Pos No. Name Laps Diff Gap Best Tm In Lap 2nd Best 2nd Lap
1 13 Jacob Balk 300 17.368 136 17.399 296
2 192 Kyle Stark 297 3 Laps 3 Laps 17.522 187 17.560 222
3 91 Joe Tacheny 296 4 Laps 1 Lap 17.360 270 17.435 226
4 41 Todd Tacheny 296 4 Laps 0.141 17.566 261 17.566 264
5 18 Jay Orr 296 4 Laps 16.912 17.640 239 17.655 225
6 49 Mike Klein 295 5 Laps 1 Lap 17.489 266 17.527 274
7 82 Blake Dorweiler 294 6 Laps 1 Lap 17.669 235 17.694 224
8 62 Dale Chitek 293 7 Laps 1 Lap 17.867 281 17.928 263
9 46 Norb Rivest 291 9 Laps 2 Laps 17.923 278 17.986 272
10 111 Greg DiMaggio 284 16 Laps 7 Laps 18.285 116 18.343 197
11 07 John Pfeifer 283 17 Laps 1 Lap 18.296 208 18.407 127
12 75 Trevor Clark 282 18 Laps 1 Lap 18.408 208 18.475 211
13 32c Rachel Czarapata 282 18 Laps 2.524 18.254 112 18.309 117
14 35 Calvin Stueck 281 19 Laps 1 Lap 17.965 157 18.041 110
15 39 Denny Crass 281 19 Laps 9.372 17.962 192 17.989 193
16 98s Matt Selle 280 20 Laps 1 Lap 18.337 159 18.365 152
17 73c Jeremy Czarapata 280 20 Laps 11.567 18.057 268 18.112 145
18 57 Tom Pfeifer 277 23 Laps 3 Laps 18.120 77 18.189 261
19 73 Kurt Schweitzer 274 26 Laps 3 Laps 18.147 97 18.190 183
20 9 Nate Coopman 274 26 Laps 1:05.293 17.779 206 17.829 268
21 5 Autumn Calabrese 273 27 Laps 1 Lap 18.769 121 18.804 259
22 73b Dale Brandt 270 30 Laps 3 Laps 19.393 209 19.411 237
23 97 John Dreier 266 34 Laps 4 Laps 19.090 143 19.118 150
24 122 Kelly Sankey 265 35 Laps 1 Lap 17.900 264 17.907 260
25 06c Tim Richter 258 42 Laps 7 Laps 18.056 235 18.080 258
26 99x Dan Thomson 246 54 Laps 12 Laps 17.992 229 18.015 233
27 114 Rick Glaser 240 60 Laps 6 Laps 18.018 107 18.088 202
28 55n Tommy Plach 230 70 Laps 10 Laps 18.879 162 18.982 32
29 9x Jeff Behnke 227 73 Laps 3 Laps 19.711 128 20.146 124
30 81 Craig Wilcott 215 85 Laps 12 Laps 19.099 27 19.166 28
31 25x Len Gainey 210 90 Laps 5 Laps 18.216 168 18.240 149
32 22x Brad Meulemans 208 92 Laps 2 Laps 19.150 196 19.468 198
33 93 Jeff Virnig 207 93 Laps 1 Lap 18.653 140 18.655 142
34 58 Jim Pfeifer 195 105 Laps 12 Laps 18.574 128 18.626 180
35 70 Matt Rowe 194 106 Laps 1 Lap 18.264 162 18.397 151
36 67 Devon Dixon 184 116 Laps 10 Laps 17.935 179 18.003 112
37 16k Karl Genette 173 127 Laps 11 Laps 18.010 119 18.031 148
38 4x Jared Baughman 168 132 Laps 5 Laps 18.543 105 18.632 99
39 009 Carl Benn 166 134 Laps 2 Laps 17.971 87 18.101 47
40 35d John Daley 161 139 Laps 5 Laps 18.524 152 18.544 157
41 00 Mike Hennessey 156 144 Laps 5 Laps 18.345 126 18.454 106
42 3 Dan VanPay 156 144 Laps 44:12.164 18.078 138 18.145 130
43 JO5 Jacob Crass 126 174 Laps 30 Laps 20.620 14 20.671 26
44 56 Frank Calabrese 122 178 Laps 4 Laps 17.984 82 18.109 112
45 146 Brody Rivest 117 183 Laps 5 Laps 18.385 18 18.456 39
46 JO Mat Crass 99 201 Laps 18 Laps 18.725 36 18.816 27
47 88 Dave Beyer 88 212 Laps 11 Laps 18.711 40 18.736 36
48 22 Chris Kummer 84 216 Laps 4 Laps 19.929 53 20.087 50
49 9b Larry Belonger 78 222 Laps 6 Laps 18.738 31 18.886 38
50 93x Ryan Lagastee 72 228 Laps 6 Laps 18.430 14 18.623 30
51 33 Terry Biddick 68 232 Laps 4 Laps 18.614 29 18.810 57
52 181 Josh Klopotek 64 236 Laps 4 Laps 19.993 46 20.160 55
53 89 Mike Weiss 60 240 Laps 4 Laps 18.870 22 18.914 30
54 35k Randy Kamenick 59 241 Laps 1 Lap 19.000 17 19.103 36
55 37 Scott Schlafke 50 250 Laps 9 Laps 17.962 29 18.030 22
56 68 Neil Watzka 46 254 Laps 4 Laps 20.257 30 20.366 3
57 2 Marty Tackes 43 257 Laps 3 Laps 18.634 24 18.684 33
58 4r Matt Rusch 40 260 Laps 3 Laps 18.940 17 18.988 31
59 25 Jerry Coopman 38 262 Laps 2 Laps 18.618 17 18.809 19



60 3x Bob Pierce 38 262 Laps 11.796 19.097 14 19.162 24
61 39d Dave Demeny 37 263 Laps 1 Lap 18.661 29 18.753 26
62 949 Brandon Tackes 35 265 Laps 2 Laps 18.696 20 18.700 19
63 04 Josh Opper 15 285 Laps 20 Laps 19.039 13 19.157 11
64 40c Kevin Christensen 4 296 Laps 11 Laps 21.802 2 22.666 3
65 51 Kyle Rusch 2 298 Laps 2 Laps 21.583 1 22.511 2
66 OhOh Rob Thompson 300 Laps 2 Laps 0 0
DQ 2c Brett Carson 46 DQ 11.741 41 13.615 46
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